Europe

100 pt

200 pt

300 pt

400 pt

500 pt

Pacific

100 pt

200 pt

300 pt

400 pt

500 pt

Leaders

100 pt

200pt

300 pt

400 pt

500 pt

Home front

100 pt

200 pt

300 pt

400 pt

500 pt

Battles

100 pt

200 pt

300 pt

400 pt

500 pt



Because Germany was
considered a serious
Long-term threat, the
Allies adopted this strategy



What is Europe-First
Strategy?




This body of water was crossed
during the invasion of D-Day.
Located between France and

Great Britain.



hat is the English Channel?




Who was the Desert Fox?
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After the German’s
defeat
At this battle, Hitler’s
hopes
Of dominating Europe
were over



B

What isJStalingrad?
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What All-Nisel Unit is
the
Most decorated In
history for their
Heroics in Italy



What'is the 442n¢
Regimental Combat

Team?




This was the man reason the
atomic bomb was dropped.
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What 14‘10 save

Amerlcan lives?




This strategy was used In
the Pacific to take only
strategic islands



- -
What is Island Hopping?




This battle ended the
threat of Pacific
domination by the
Japanese.



What is the Battle of
Midway?




This was the deadliest
battle in the Pacific.



What is the Battle of

Okinawa?




Where U.S. soldiers and
Filipinos were forced to
march 70 miles.



What is the Battan Death
March?




The President of the
United States when
Pearl Harbor was

Attacked.
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Who is Franklin

Roosevelt?




The leader of Russia during
World War Il.



i
Who is Joseph Stalin?




The leader of Italy
during World War 11.
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This general for the
United States led the
invasion on D-Day.
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o
Who is Dwight

Eisenhower?




This man was Prime
Minister of Great Britain

during World War 11.






This served as a symbol
for women during the
war.






This was the code name for
The building of the atomic
Bomb.



What is the

Manhattan Project?




WAC dealt with what
Group of people?



/ 9
hat is Women
W




Name 3 things that were
rationed during the war.



Examples:
Food, Meat, Gas, Fats,

Butter, Tin, Nylon




This Executive Order
issued fair hiring practices.



What is Executive Order
88027




Operation Overlord was the
invasion of this country.



'fh—".i
Whatis france"




The invasion of North
Africa
Was code named this.



What is Operation Torch?




On this beach American’s
received stitf opposition by
the German’s on D-Day.



What is Omaha Beach?




Deadliest battle in the
Pacific for the Marines.



e
What is I'wo Jima?




This was the last major
counter attack by the
Germans.



What is Battle of the

Bulge?




