Europe	Pacific	Leaders	Home front	Battles
100 pt	100 pt	100 pt	100 pt	100 pt
200 pt	200 pt	200pt	200 pt	200 pt
300 pt	300 pt	300 pt	300 pt	300 pt
400 pt	400 pt	400 pt	400 pt	400 pt
500 pt	500 pt	500 pt	500 pt	500 pt

Because Germany was considered a serious Long-term threat, the Allies adopted this strategy

What is Europe-First Strategy?

This body of water was crossed during the invasion of D-Day. Located between France and Great Britain.

What is the English Channel?

Who was the Desert Fox?

Erwin Rommel

After the German's defeat At this battle, Hitler's hopes **Of dominating Europe** were over

What is Stalingrad?

What All-Nisei Unit is the

Most decorated in history for their Heroics in Italy

What is the 442nd Regimental Combat Team?

This was the man reason the atomic bomb was dropped.

What is to save American lives?

This strategy was used in the Pacific to take only strategic islands.

What is Island Hopping?

This battle ended the threat of Pacific domination by the Japanese.

What is the Battle of Midway?

This was the deadliest battle in the Pacific.

What is the Battle of Okinawa?

Where U.S. soldiers and Filipinos were forced to march 70 miles.

What is the Battan Death March?

The President of the United States when Pearl Harbor was Attacked.

Who is Franklin Roosevelt?

The leader of Russia during World War II.

Who is Joseph Stalin?

The leader of Italy during World War II.

Who is Mussolini?

This general for the United States led the invasion on D-Day.

Who is Dwight Eisenhower?

This man was Prime Minister of Great Britain during World War II.

Who is Winston Churchill?

This served as a symbol for women during the

war.

Who is Rosie the Riveter?

This was the code name for The building of the atomic Bomb.

What is the Manhattan Project?

WAC dealt with what Group of people?
What is Women?

Name 3 things that were rationed during the war.

Examples: Food, Meat, Gas, Fats, Butter, Tin, Nylon

This Executive Order issued fair hiring practices.

What is Executive Order 8802?

Operation Overlord was the invasion of this country.

What is France?

The invasion of North Africa Was code named this.

What is Operation Torch?

On this beach American's received stiff opposition by the German's on D-Day.

What is Omaha Beach?

Deadliest battle in the Pacific for the Marines.

What is Iwo Jima?

This was the last major counter attack by the Germans.

What is Battle of the Bulge?